
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only.Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS  709.786.2101

CARBONEAR 709.596.6644

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT FEBRUARY 1-7, 2024  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

$2388

340g Mario's
Corned Beef

212g Imperial
Soft Margarine

12x355ml Assorted
Coke & Flavours

$599 2/$4 2/$6

$177 $1088$399 $488

1lb Product of U.S. 
Strawberries

2.5kg Frozen Breaded Crispy 
Chicken Wings

2lt Fruité
Drinks

570g Ben’s 
Holsum Bread

4lt Old Dutch
Liquid Laundry 
Detergent

2/$5

227g Kraft 
Philadelphia
Dips

$799 $299

12x502ml Fruit 2.0
Grape or Blueberry Lime 
Twist Beverage

250g Lactantia
Cream Cheese

$188

126-153g Knorr
Sidekicks

$1099$299 $699

$499$299 4 PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

Frozen Value Pack Rib & Sirloin
Pork Loin Chops

15lb Product of Canada
Russet Potatoes

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades Beef 
Inside Round Oven Roast

1.2kg Leadbetter's
Lean Ground Beef

Fresh Value Pack
Whole Chicken Wings

3 Day Sale
Thursday, Friday & Saturday

WHILE 
QUANTITIES 

LAST!



2/$488 $588 2/$5 2/$1

8pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

6x126ct Scotties
Facial Tissue

960ml Del Monte
Orange Juice

1.89lt Ocean Spray
Cranberry Cocktail

300g Dare
Viva Puffs

425g Puritan
Beans & Wieners

340g Maple Leaf Klik or Kam
Luncheon Meat

30ct Folgers K-Cup Morning Café
Coffee Pods

540ml E.D. Smith
Pie Filling

4 Roll Bounty
Paper Towel

2kg Pinehill
Bone-In Chicken
Breast

354ml Dairy Isle Regular or 2%
Evaporated Milk

1.13kg Sno-Flake
Shortening

1lt Liberty
Canola Oil

400g Purity
Lemon Cream Biscuits

4pk Dole
Fru-Gel

385-400g Purity
Coconut Bar, Family or 
Ginger Cookies

1.5lt Kraft
Miracle Whip

350g Cap'n Crunch
Cereal

7-10pk Carnation 
Hot Chocolate Envelopes

320-400g Cracker Barrel
Cheese Bars or Shreds

7lb Golden Crust
Flour

398ml Dole
Pineapple

85g
Mr. Noodles

425g Chef Boyardee
Pasta

$897$699 $388 $388

$488 $499 $477 $388

2/$4

$899

$444

$799

$899

2/$444

2/$6

$277

$388

$1699

$577

$899

$2199



SpeciAl!
OnLy

FebRuAry 1-7, 2024
$5.99



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

$499
100-200g Fantino 
& Mondello
Deli Meats

$599
From the Sea

1lb Trident
Imitation Crab 
Flakes

Store Sliced Deli Classic
Montreal Smoked Meat 
or Pastrami

$199

Instore 10pc Hot or Chilled
Breaded Chicken Fillets

$399
$899

700g High Liner Family Pack
Fish Sticks

Cut from Canada AA or USDA 
Select Grades Beef

Inside Round Marinating Steak

375g Mere Michel 
Regular or Salt 
Reduced

Bacon

$488

$599

2/$5

500g Sunrise

Beef 
Burgers

55-120g JMS

Lunchmates
(excludes Adult Kits)

2kg Sunrise
Bologna

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER 100g

PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

$899

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$499

$799

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

$1399

Fresh
Pork Bellies

2/$7

$1099$999

$2699

Quality Vac Pack
Boneless Salt Beef

5kg Frozen
Turkey Necks

$1199

375g Coachman 
Wieners

750g Gaspesien
Toupie Ham 
Quarters

680g Stampede
Pork Back Ribs

Fresh
Beef Liver

800g Watson Ridge 
Buttermilk 

Chicken Pieces

400-600g Maple Leaf
Pork Tenderloin or 
Rotisserie Chicken 
Legs

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399

$1099

$10

$299
100-250g Main Street

Deli Meats

$999

Frozen
Atlantic Halibut 
Steaks

Store Wrapped Seafresh
Encrusted Cod Fillets

3PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

9PER LB.
$22.02/KG.



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

Fresh ProduceFresh Produce

32oz Original Cakery
Variety Cheesecake

371-397g Boston Market
Entreés

800g McCain
Red Bag Fries

Product of U.S.
Spanish Onions

$199Product of U.S.

Romaine 
Lettuce

$377

1.7kg Becel Regular
Margarine

240g Cracker Barrel
Natural Cheese Slices

8pk Activia
Yogurt

24pk Armstrong 
Cheese Melts

200g Swanson
Pot Pies

2/$4

780g Pinty's
Chicken Wings

422-597g Red Baron 
Classic or Thin Crust
Pizza

400-500g Green Giant
Valley Selections
Frozen Vegetables

2kg McCain
Onion Rings

EACH

3HEAD

99
PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

BUNCH

PER LB.
$6.35/KG.

EACH

1Pint Product of Chile

Blueberries

$699

142g Product of U.S.

Baby Spinach

$549

Product of Brazil

Cantaloupe

EACH

$599

Product of U.S.
Eggplant

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

$399
Product of U.S.
Broccoli

BUNCH

$477

Product of U.S.
Red Pears

PER LB.
$6.35/KG.

$288

5lb Product of Canada
Stew Pack

$649

4lb Product of Morocco
Clementines

Size 95’s Product of Spain
Lemons

$599

EACH88¢

$1588

$477

$399

$388 $344 $588

$1399
$699 $1588 $1688

$544



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

BakeryBakery

Smart Shopper

$1199
Maple Walnut

Cake

$299
3 Bun Homestyle

White Bread

12pk Golden Crust 
Gourmet Cookies

6pk Golden Crust
Assorted Bagels

$659 $379

$349

12pk Golden Crust

Dinner 
Rolls

1.36kg Parkay
Margarine Quarters 

142g
Popcorners 
Snacks

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL FEBRUARY 28, 2024

24ct Aleve
Caplets

$644

12pk Golden Crust
Variety Pack Cookies

$779

$1499

$539

Fruit Filled
Flan 600g Golden Crust

Homestyle 
Banana Bread

$444

2/$4

$699 $444 2/$4

170g Kraft 
Dream Whip

284ml Cordon Bleu 
Beef Gravy

12ct Folgers
K-Cup Coffee

540ml Aylmer
Tomatoes 354ml Selected Frank’s

Red Hot Sauce 
6x222ml  Coke & Flavours
Minis

6.4kg Arm & Hammer
Cat Litter

454g Swift 
Premium Cooked Ham

6oz Carnation
Cream

355ml Heinz
Worcestershire Sauce

$788 $444$488

$944 $288 $388$599

2/$3 $644 $599

95ml Colgate
Toothpaste

532ml Old Spice
Body Wash

16ct Advil Migraine
Liqui-Gels

STARTING AT

$599
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

Furry FriendsFurry Friends House and HomeHouse and Home

More Great 

14-28ct Ziploc 
Freezer or 

Storage Bags

156g Friskies
Cat Food

24pk Aquafi na
Water

200-235g Old Dutch 
XXL or Ridgies
Potato Chips

375g Pedigree
Dog Food

$199

4/$5 $429

$999

$1882/$14

2/$850$388 3/$4

$1199$344 3/$5 2/$6

$344

$444

24x500ml Pure Life
Splash Rainbow

63-85g Selected Nestle 
King Size Bars

210-246g Orville 
Redenbacher
Popcorn

225-295g Old Dutch 
Restaurante
Tortilla Chips196-234g Sara Lee

Little Bites Muffi ns

8-10x200ml Minute Maid 
Juice Packs

180-200g Ruffl es XL
Potato Chips

40g McSweeney's
Pepperoni Sticks

120g Jell-O Soft & Chewy
Candy

12x355ml Pepsi & Flavours 
or Bubly Water

$688

7kg Beneful
Dog Food

$2999

$499
340g Milk Bone
Dipped Dog 
Treats

1.4kg Friskies
Cat Food

$488

2kg Picardie
Wild Bird 
Seed Mix

710ml Lysol
Toilet Bowl 
Cleaner

2pk Mr. Clean
Magic Eraser

1.6lt Old Dutch
Fabric Softener

20ct Cascade
Complete Fresh
Dishwasher 

Tabs

10pk 
S.O.S Pads

$544

$388

$344

$877

2/$5

250g RTS
Minute Rice

$344

2/$550

$299 $799 $388

$299$188 $119

227ml Clark
Beans

10ct Club Supreme 
Kitchen Catchers

800ml Sunlight
Dish Liquid

380ml VH
Soya Sauce

2kg Puppy Chow
Dog Food

227g Furlani
Garlic 
Knots

170g Clover Leaf
Bistro Bowls
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